
Platz Name Vorname Verein AP WP AP WP AP WP AP      
Summe

WP     
Summe

1. SALZMANN Harald GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 164 40 309 48 78 51 551 139
2. DIEMER Bernd GRC Plankstadt 107 47 434 41 93 46 634 134
3. MUDERS Jürgen GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 136 46 143 40 78 46 357 132
4. HILLER Frank HKFC Stuttgart 159 45 317 36 193 50 669 131
5. AUER Klaus GRC Plankstadt 186 50 216 42 309 38 711 130
6. ECKERT Sven GRC Plankstadt 321 30 171 46 111 50 603 126
7. MILLES Susan GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 319 41 340 41 311 43 970 125
8. Caripidis Anastasios GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 152 54 277 42 564 28 993 124
9. SCHMETZER Tanja GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 402 28 144 44 46 49 592 121
10. ECKERT Marcel GRC Plankstadt 249 39 149 47 246 35 644 121
11. PLATE Marcus GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 180 43 405 34 272 44 857 121
12. GOLLMAR Matthias GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 202 36 244 34 123 50 569 120
13. WEBER Angelika GRC Plankstadt 371 34 296 39 132 45 799 118
14. GOLLMAR Manuela GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 294 33 206 32 146 50 646 115
15. SCHWARZBÄCKER Christine Ludwigsburger GSRC 218 43 227 40 331 26 776 109
16. MAI Erich GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 396 33 141 41 220 33 757 107
17. KLAIBER Arnd GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 303 37 334 36 299 34 936 107
18. SCHWIND Sonja Ludwigsburger GSRC 432 25 208 41 247 40 887 106
19. KLAIBER Catherine GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 208 40 485 33 383 33 1076 106
20. FINK-STRAUß Susane GKC Rottenburg 332 38 155 39 410 28 897 105
21. VETTER Celine GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd 328 39 371 30 334 35 1033 104
22. SCHULZ Sven GKC Stuttgart 357 28 325 39 300 35 982 102
22. IGELBRINK Jürgen GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 299 33 341 28 201 40 841 101
24. TOTH Agentha HKFC Stuttgart 228 38 497 23 316 35 1041 96
25. EMIG Frank GSRC Pforzheim 110 42 363 30 434 23 907 95
26. FRIEDL Carola Ludwigsburger GSRC 413 28 317 22 141 43 871 93
27. WACHTER Rainer GKC Rottenburg 273 31 354 29 346 31 973 91
28. FRANKENBACH Michael GSRC Pforzheim 433 20 288 31 181 39 902 90
29. HILLER Karin HKFC Stuttgart 400 26 204 42 370 21 974 89
30. RITTER Dirk GKC Rottenburg 205 32 551 21 252 33 1008 86
31. SCHNEIDER Kurt Ludwigsburger GSRC 402 33 437 23 336 25 1175 81
32. KAPITKE Helmut HKFC Stuttgart 387 28 317 35 584 17 1288 80
33. TOTH Bela HKFC Stuttgart 375 30 518 22 362 23 1255 75
34. Rüß Stephan GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe 383 20 366 25 297 29 1046 74
35. FUCHS Silke GKC Rottenburg 298 28 502 19 670 20 1470 67

Rommé Turnier
Einzel

in Rottenburg
am 24. Juni 2023



Verein: GRC Plankstadt

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Eckert Sven 321 30 171 46 111 50 603 126

Eckert Marcel 249 39 149 47 246 35 644 121

Auer Klaus 186 50 216 42 309 38 711 130

Diemer Bernd 107 47 434 41 93 46 634 134

2592 511

Verein: GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Gollmar Matthias 202 36 244 34 123 50 569 120

Caripidis Anastaios 152 54 277 42 564 28 993 124

Salzmann Harald 164 40 309 48 78 51 551 139

Vetter Celine 328 39 371 30 334 35 1033 104

3146 487

Verein: GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Klaiber Catherine 208 40 485 33 383 33 1076 106

Schmetzer Tanja 402 28 144 44 46 49 592 121

Muders Jürgen 136 46 143 40 78 46 357 132

Igelbrink Jürgen 299 33 341 28 201 40 841 101

2866 460

Verein: GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Mai Erich 396 33 141 41 220 33 757 107

Klaiber Arnd 303 37 334 36 299 34 936 107

Rüß Stephan 383 20 366 25 297 29 1046 74

Plate Marcus 180 43 405 34 272 44 857 121

3596 409

Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:
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3
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2
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GSC Rottenburg
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1. Serie 2. Serie

Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

1
Gesamt:   

3. Serie gesamt:

GSC Rottenburg

Mannschaft
1. Serie

Mannschaft

2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Rommé Turnier
Mannschaft

in Rottenburg
am 24. Juni 2023

Mannschaft(1)

GSC Rottenburg



Verein: HKFC Stuttgart

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Kapitke Helmut 387 28 317 35 584 17 1288 80

Toth Agentha 228 38 497 23 316 35 1041 96

Hiller Frank 159 45 317 36 193 50 669 131

Hiller Karin 400 26 204 42 370 21 974 89

3972 396

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Schwarzbäcker Christine 218 43 227 40 331 26 776 109

Schneider Kurt 402 33 437 23 336 25 1175 81

Schwind Sonja 432 25 208 41 247 40 887 106

Friedl Carola 413 28 317 22 141 43 871 93

3709 389

Verein: GKC Rottenburg

Name: AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Fink-Strauß Susanne 332 38 155 39 410 28 897 105

Wachter Rainer 273 31 354 29 346 31 973 91

Ritter Dirk 205 32 551 21 252 33 1008 86

Fuchs Silke 298 28 502 19 670 20 1470 67

4348 349
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GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023
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1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

gesamt:
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Mannschaft

2. Serie 3. Serie

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie



Verein: GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Salzmann Harald 164 40 309 48 78 51 551 139

Caripidis Anasasios 152 54 277 42 564 28 993 124

1544 263

Verein: GRC Plankstadt
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Eckert Sven 321 30 171 46 111 50 603 126

Diemer Bernd 107 47 434 41 93 46 634 134

1237 260

Verein: GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Schmetzer Tanja 402 28 144 44 46 49 592 121

Muders Jürgen 136 46 143 40 78 46 357 132

949 253

Verein: GRC Plankstadt
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Eckert Marcel 249 39 149 47 246 35 644 121

Auer Klaus 186 50 216 42 309 38 711 130

1355 251

Verein: GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Gollmar Matthias 202 36 244 34 123 50 569 120

Gollmar Manuela 294 33 206 32 146 50 646 115

1215 235

Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023
Tandem

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

3. Serie
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Gesamt

Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023
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GSC Rottenburg

1

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
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Gesamt

Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023
Tandem
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Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023
Tandem
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Gesamt
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Verein: GKC Schwäbisch Gmünd
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Vetter Celine 328 39 371 30 334 35 1033 104

Milles Susan 319 41 340 41 311 43 970 125

2003 229

Verein: GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Mai Erich 396 33 141 41 220 33 757 107

Plate Marcus 180 43 405 34 272 44 857 121

1614 228

Verein: HKFC Stuttgart
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Hiller Frank 159 45 317 36 193 50 669 131

Hiller Karin 400 26 204 42 370 21 974 89

1643 220

Verein: Ludwigsburger GSRC
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Schwarzbäcker Christine 218 43 227 40 331 26 776 109

Schwind Sonja 432 25 208 41 247 40 887 106

1663 215

Verein: GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Klaiber Catherine 208 40 485 33 383 33 1076 106

Igelbrink Jürgen 299 33 341 28 201 40 841 101

1917 207

Verein: GKC Rottenburg
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Fink-Strauß Susane 332 38 155 39 410 28 897 105

Wachter Rainer 273 31 354 29 346 31 973 91

1870 196

Verein: GSRC Pforzheim
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Frankenbach Michael 433 18 288 31 181 39 902 88

Emig Frank 110 42 363 30 434 23 907 95

1809 183

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Name: 

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Name: 

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Name: 

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Name: 

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Name: 

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Name: 

Gesamt

Tandem
1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Name: 
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Verein: GRC „Gut Joker“ Karlsruhe
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Klaiber Arnd 303 37 334 36 299 34 936 107

Rüß Stephan 383 20 366 25 297 29 1046 74

1982 181

Verein: GKC Rottenburg
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Kapitke Helmut 387 28 317 35 584 17 1288 80

Toth Agentha 228 38 497 23 316 35 1041 96

2329 176

Verein: GKC Rottenburg
AS WP AS WP AS WP AS WP

Ritter Dirk 205 32 551 21 252 33 1008 86

Fuchs Silke 298 28 502 19 670 20 1470 67

2478 153

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem

Name: 

2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:

Gesamt

GSC Rottenburg
Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023

Tandem

Name: 

Gesamt

1. Serie
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14

15

Name: 

Gesamt

Rommé Turnier am 24.6.2023
Tandem

1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie gesamt:


